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First Name Last Name Title Primary Affiliation Role Contact: Email Start Date End Date
Majed Al Marzouqi Vice President Flight Operations Etihad Airways ‐ majedm@etihad.ae ‐ 11/19/2019
Chad Balentine Manager, Engineering & Air Safety Air Line Pilots Association International ‐ chad.balentine@alpa.org ‐ 11/1/2020

Joe Barclay CEO IWS Predictive Technologies ‐ jbarclay@inflightwarningsystems.com ‐ 11/1/2020
Dave Barnes Manager Safety Integration Jetstar Airways ‐ david.barnes@jetstar.com 6/15/2018 6/30/2021
Tzvetomir Blajev Coordinator,Safety Improvement 

Initiatives
Eurocontrol Ex‐officio EAC Chair tzvetomir.blajev@eurocontrol.int ‐ ‐

Greg Bulkley Assistant Chief Pilot, Flight Technical 
& Safety

The Boeing Company ‐ gregory.a.bulkley@boeing.com ‐ 11/1/2020

Mark Burtonwood Senior Vice President, Group Safety Emirates ‐ mark.burtonwood@emirates.com ‐ 11/19/2019
Sean Cassidy Director, Safety and Regulatory 

Affairs
Amazon ‐ seanc@amazon.com ‐ 11/1/2020

Eagle Chen Vice President China Airlines ‐ yihcharn@china‐airlines.com ‐ ‐
Bill Curtis Head of Aviation Presage Group Inc. IAC Chair bcurtis@presagegroup.com ‐ 11/1/2020
Harold Demuren CEO Harold Demuren Consulting Ex‐officio Board member demurenho@aol.com ‐ ‐
Michael Gillen Senior Manager Fleet Standards B737 United Airlines ‐ mike.gillen@united.com ‐ 12/1/2019

Jo Gillespie Director Gates Aviation ‐ jgillespie@gatesaviation.com ‐ 11/1/2020
Linda Gunnarsdottir Chief Pilot Icelandair ‐ lgu.crew@icelandair.is ‐ ‐
Frank Hilldrup Chief Adviser, International Affairs U.S. National Transportation Safety 

Board
‐ hilldrf@ntsb.gov ‐ 11/1/2020

Danny Ho Chief Executive Vice President EVA Airways Corp. Ex‐officio Board member dannyho@evaair.com ‐ ‐
George Hodgson ATC Systems Program Manager Southwest Airlines ‐ george.hodgson@wnco.com 4/1/2018 4/1/2021
Randy Kenagy Manager, Engineering & Operations Air Line Pilots Association International ‐ randy.kenagy@alpa.org ‐ 11/1/2020

Ratan Khatwa Senior Chief Engineer ‐ Human 
Factors

Honeywell Aerospace ‐ ratan.khatwa@honeywell.com ‐ 11/1/2020

David Mawdsley Aviation Safety Advisor, Digital Rolls‐Royce Plc ‐ david.mawdsley@rolls‐royce.com ‐ 11/1/2020
Hideaki Miyachi Senior Director SMS Promotion Japan Airlines ‐ hideaki.miyachi@jal.com ‐ 11/1/2020
Harry Nelson Consultant ‐ Vice Chair harrynelson@hotmail.com ‐ 11/1/2020
Linda Orlady President Orlady Associates ‐ lorlady@gmail.com 11/1/2018 11/1/2021
Michel Piers Business Manager NLR Air Transport Safety Institute ‐ michel.piers@nlr.nl ‐ 11/1/2020
Jason Ragogna Director, Corporate Safety Delta Air Lines ‐ jason.ragogna@delta.com 5/18/2018 5/18/2021
Dhruv Rebbapragada Captain/ Chief of Safety InterGlobe Aviation Ltd. (IndiGo) ‐ dhruv.rebbapragada@goindigo.in ‐ 12/1/2019
Arun Sonpar Associate Vice President, Group Capt. Air Works India Engineering Pvt. Ltd. ‐ arun.sonpar@airworks.in ‐ 12/1/2019

Jon Tree Director of Aviation and Regulatory 
Standards

Jeppesen ‐ jonathan.tree@jeppesen.com ‐ 11/1/2020
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